Designed to get you in and out, SpeedLamp delivers
uniform light and energy savings you can count on.
83 Commerce Valley Dr. E., Markham, ON L3T 7T3  |  cservice@allanson.com  | 1.800.661.7251  |  www.allanson.com
LED Sign Solution
Quality lamp installation with
Tried  |  Trusted  |  True
g gy g y
B

KIT IS COMPLETE ONLY WHEN ALL PARTS
REQUIRED BY THE INSTRUCTIONS ARE PRESENT
5
YEAR
warrantyIP 65
Part number T12-HO Total
Lumens
Wa s Lumens/
wa
Lumens/Ft
per side
Input Amps
at 120V
Input Amps
at 277V
ASPL-18CW-DSMV 18" 1069 10.0 107 356 0.09 0.05
ASPL-24CW-DSMV 24" 1409 12.0 118 352 0.10 0.06
ASPL-30CW-DSMV 30" 1739 15.0 116 348 0.13 0.07
ASPL-36CW-DSMV 36" 2082 18.0 116 347 0.15 0.08
ASPL-42CW-DSMV 42" 2391 21.0 114 342 0.18 0.08
ASPL-48CW-DSMV 48" 2768 24.0 118 346 0.21 0.10
ASPL-60CW-DSMV 60" 3374 28.0 120 337 0.25 0.12
ASPL-64CW-DSMV 64" 3616 32.0 113 339 0.27 0.14
ASPL-72CW-DSMV 72" 4211 36.0 117 351 0.32 0.15
ASPL-84CW-DSMV 84" 4842 44.0 110 346 0.39 0.19
ASPL-96CW-DSMV 96" 5652 48.0 118 353 0.42 0.20
ASPL-108CW-DSMV 108" 5652 48.0 117 314 0.42 0.20
ASPL-117CW-DSMV 117" 6404 52.0 123 328 0.46 0.22
ASPL-120CW-DSMV 120" 6404 52.0 123 320 0.46 0.22
Specifica ons
Double Sided SPEEDLamp 6500K
180° left/right rotatab le
N

ACCORDANCE WITH
KIT INSTRUCTIONS
KIT IS COMPLETE ONLY WHEN ALL PARTS
REQUIRED BY THE INSTRUCTIONS ARE PRESENT
5
YEAR
warrantyIP 65
180° left/right rotatab le
N
180° leftff /right rotatab le
E505741
Part number T12-HO Total Lumens Wa s Lumens/wa Lumens/Ft
per side
Input Amps at
347V
ASPL-18CW-DS3V 18" 1069 10.0 107 356 0.05
ASPL-24CW-DS3V 24" 1409 12.0 118 352 0.06
ASPL-30CW-DS3V 30" 1739 15.0 116 348 0.06
ASPL-36CW-DS3V 36" 2082 18.0 116 347 0.07
ASPL-42CW-DS3V 42" 2391 21.0 114 342 0.08
ASPL-48CW-DS3V 48" 2768 24.0 118 346 0.08
ASPL-60CW-DS3V 60" 3374 28.0 120 337 0.09
ASPL-64CW-DS3V 64" 3616 32.0 113 339 0.13
ASPL-72CW-DS3V 72" 4211 36.0 117 351 0.14
ASPL-84CW-DS3V 84" 4842 44.0 110 346 0.16
ASPL-96CW-DS3V 96" 5652 48.0 118 353 0.16
ASPL-108CW-DS3V 108" 5652 48.0 117 314 0.16
ASPL-117CW-DS3V 117" 6404 52.0 123 328 0.18
ASPL-120CW-DS3V 120" 6404 52.0 123 320 0.18
Specifica ons
Double Sided SpeedLamp 6500K
AC Primary Voltage: 347V
pplicat